附件2
2015—2016学年三好学生、先进班集体推荐总表
	推荐学院（盖章）
	

	三好学生：    人

	序号
	姓 名
	班级人数
	班级综合测评名次
	德育名次
	智育名次
	能力名次

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	
	

	先进班集体：  个

	序号
	班级
	先进事迹

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	

	5
	
	

	6
	
	


